Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
05/05/26
L E D  D o o r w a y  L i g h t
SSL-DW3

Segment Wattage Range Lumen Range
Universal 30~9W 4,200~1,260lm
Ordering Information    Example: SSL-DW3/15S/MK/UNV/PC/DB
Family Name Fixture Type Wattage CCT Voltage Photocell Finish
SSL (Solid state lighting) DW3 (LED doorway light) 15S/MW (Selectable Wattage, Max. 15W)
30L/MW (Selectable Wattage, Max. 30W)
MK (Selectable Kelvin/CCT) UNV (120-277V) PC (Default) DB (Dark bronze)
BK (Black)
WH (White)
Product Specification
Ordering
Code
DLC
Premium Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered Lumens
(lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location
Dimension
L×W×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3662238 Yes SSL-DW3/15S/MK/UNV/PC/DB 15-12-9 120-277V 50,000 2100-1680-1260 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 8.7 X 5.4 X 2.8 10
3662237 Yes SSL-DW3/30L/MW/MK/UNV/PC/DB 30-25-20 120-277V 50,000 4200-3500-2800 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 8.7 X 5.4 X 2.8 10
3662236 Yes SSL-DW3/30L/MW/MK/UNV/PC/BK 30-25-20 120-277V 50,000 4200-3500-2800 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 8.7 X 5.4 X 2.8 10
3682266 Yes SSL-DW3/30L/MW/MK/UNV/PC/WH 30-25-20 120-277V 50,000 4200-3500-2800 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 8.7 X 5.4 X 2.8 10
DLC Certification
Ordering # Model Number Primary Use DLC Standard DLC Premium
3662238 SSL-DW3/15S/MK/UNV/PC/DB Outdoor Non-Cutoff and Semi-Cutoff Wall-Mounted Area Luminaires - S-QKW6ZB
3662237 SSL-DW3/30L/MW/MK/UNV/PC/DB Outdoor Non-Cutoff and Semi-Cutoff Wall-Mounted Area Luminaires - S-WNPYM2